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

LOWAY FURNITURE 54 West, 5
miles from Carrboro (Mon-Sat- .

CHANCELLOR'S SQUARE

Summer sublet 2BR 28ath,
washer, dryer, AC. Close to
bars, campus. Price nego-

tiable. Call for
more Info.

FREE RENT

for all of May. Royal Park 2
BR sublease May 7 thru July

31. $412mo. Possible fur-

nishing. Good cond. Call
Stacy. 9680643.

3BR, $175M0NTH
Highland Hills, On

J bus line. Call
Pool.

2 BEDROOM. 1 BATH, wd hook-
up, hardwood floors, at 611
Hillsborough St. $450 per month.
No pets. 1 year lease. Call

2BR 1BA HOUSE overlook-
ing Recreational Park with 4
tennis courts and athletic
fields. On F busline. Rent for
summer with option to
renew for next year.
Available May 16. $200mo

utilities and deposit. Call
Bill Lyday at

3 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS- - 1
Bedroom apartment available
August 1. Free heat, water, and
parking. New decorating and hard-
wood floors. Prefer graduateupper
classmen. Quiet clean environ-

ment. $470 per month, 1 year
Tease. No pets.

6 BEDROOM OUPLEX: 5
baths. Washerdryer. Bus
route. In town. $1500 per
month. Available May 16.
9330983.

CHANCELLOR'S SQ. summer sub-

lease. One block from campus.
Washerdryer, fully equipped
kitchen. 2BA, 2BR. Fully furnished.
Regal neighbors. Call
anytime

FEMALE GRADUATE student
prefers same for summer

and or next school year. Rock
Creek Apts, 2BR 2BA, on busline.
$280 mo utilities.

SHADOW000 Sublease
2BR2BA. $570 utils. 929-102-

FREE BEERI Sublease cool, cheap,
2BR basement apartment 12
mile from campus. Call 968-026-

leave message. Sublease
comes with case of Corona

FURNISHED BASEMENT 2BR apt.
$385mo. includes utilities. Lease
to 815. 1 mile east campus. FD
buses. AC. Street parking, non-
smoking, quiet student.

FURNISHED BEDROOM, bus pass:
$200 mo. 12 utilities for sum-
mer. Perfect location in Kingswood
Apartments. Beside pool, laundry
room. Excellent parking situation.
Call Bryan at

FURNISHED KENSINGTON Trace
2BR, BA condo for rent.
Available May 1st. Summer &or
Fall. $550mo. Call Judy,
704874-027- after 5pm or
Wanda at

GRAD STUDENT TAKING COMPS
wants to sublet rent from 61 on.
1 or 2BR, no shares. $200- - $300.
More for location, option to stay.
Dan

HOUSE FOR RENT: Sublease
through July. Contract available for
fall. 3BR, nice neighborhood on
Rldgefleld Rd. across from
University Mall. Call 9330213

LOVELY DURHAM APARTMENT in
1915 vintage home. Clean, sunny,
spacious. Large yard. $385month
plus security. Minimum one year
lease. Grad student professional.
Call for Information.

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT, SIN-

GLE OCCUPANCY. 1 mile south of
campus. No pets. Furnished.
Utilities paid. 1375mo. Available
at the end of May. Deposit neces-
sary.

PEACE & QUIET: 2BR
Townhouse. WD, Full kitchen.
Sublet thru Aug. $480mo. nego.
Booker Creek. 968-066- After
May 4 call (704) 6 or

ROOM FOR SUBLEASE in a 2 BR
apt.. May Aug., will consider
shorter lease, furnished, WD,
200 best Call

ROSEMARY STREET HOUSE avail-
able for the summer. Space enough
for 1 or 2 people. Furnished. Only
$400. Call 9294329 or

UNITS, low-

est rates, many sizes avai-

lable. Monthly leases,
Fearrlngton 7
miles south of Chapel Hill
on US

SPACIOUS HOUSE, hardwood
floors, beautiful yard, walking dis-
tance to campus, AC, kitchen, part-

ially furnished: prefer 3 women for
summer sublet. Call Christina

Amber 9338224

SUBLEASE SECOND SUMMER
Session. 2 BR 1 BA Kingswood
Apt. $388 mo. Call

SUBLEASE our 2 BR 1 BA

Apt. May-- Aug. 2 free bus
passes, furnishings available, 418
mo. or negotiable. Call

SUBLET Chancellor's Square Apt

2BR 2BA furnished WD AC
Available May to August
or

SUBLET JUNE- - AUG. 2 BR fur-

nished house. 15 minute walk to
campus. Possibility of one room-

mate staying for fall. Call Marina;

SUBLET SUMMER 2BR, 1BA
In Colonial Arms. AC, walk to

campus. $390 a month

SUBLET: 1 bedroom apt, unfur-

nished. 2 miles from campus on
bikepath and N bus line. Available
June-Jul- y with option to renew
lease. $316mo.

SUMMER SUBLEASE 2 BR

2BA. furnished, WD, AC,
pool, tennis, gym, on bus line,

rent negotiable, Carrboro,

SUMMER SUBLEASE Booker
Creek. 2 large bedrooms, WD.
Will include 2 parking
permits. $455mo. Call Greg or
Jason at 9688659.

SUMMER SUBLEASE May to August.

5 huge bedrooms. 2 bathrooms. Full

kitchen, large living room. Campus
10 minute wait. Off Franklin. $950
mo. Call

SUMMER SUBLEASE at Bollnwood
Apts. 3 people needed for

3BR2BA. May through Aug-

ust, option to renew. Call

SUMMER SUBLEASE: 2BR 1 12 BA.

Clean unfurnished Bollnwood Apt.
Bus Route, Pool, Tennis, Basketball
Courts. Available May 14 to August

14. $450mo. Call

WALK TO CAMPUS. Sublet with op-

tion to renew 1BR apt. Clean, hard-
wood floors. Free heat, water and
parking. $460 negotiable. Call

leave message.


